TASK 65776



Toilet Removed For Inspection:

o No

Date Called in 6/24/2022

City Of Orono

Property Address:		2160 Prospect Ave					
PID: 1011723310017							
			- T C !!				
Nome	Mich		Owner Informatio	n			
Name: Mailing Address:		Aichael Maddie					
(if different from Property)	Bain	11 NE Radio School Rd Janet Boschwitz 612-804-8720 ainbridge Island, WA 98110					
Phone:	612-5	554-8431	Email:	Janetbos	MWITZ 6	edinarea	
		·					
Name:			spector Informati - Scott	on			
Company/ Organiz	zation	Brian +	License	e number:			
Company/ Organiz	Lation		E TOOMS	- 1141110 - 1 1			
Phone:			Email:				
9-4	G4 J	Jamai	Inspection			Pass / Fail	
System Roof Drains	Stand	lrains and leaders Ro	of drains should not	he connected to the	sanitary	Tass Fair	
Roof Drains	sewer l	but should discharge	to the ground outsid	e of a building. If th	e roof		
		are connected to the					
		ctions to the sanitary at the roof drains onto			terial, and	V	
Foundation		ation drains are unde			om		
Drains	around the base of a building and into a sump basket, where it is then						
Diams	pumped outside of the building. Foundation drains should not be connected						
		sanitary sewer.			leat autous	/	
Sump Pumps	Sump pumps are designed to capture surface or ground water that enters basements or crawl spaces and pump it away from the house. The basic sump						
		includes drain tile,				6	
		ine. Sump pumps sho				V V	
Sewer Service	Sanitary Sewer Inflow & Infiltration (I/I) Compliance Inspection Sanitary						
Line	Sewer Lines. All sanitary sewer lines serving Property, from the house to the main line, shall be in a safe and functional condition and shall be free from all						
·	leaks, failures including but not limited to partially collapsed sections or tree root intrusion. The sanitary sewer lines shall meet the City Code standards and						
			back of this sheet)	,		A	
	specifi	cations. (Details on	Suok of tills shoot)			<u></u>	

nspectors Signature:	Date: 7-18-2
Owners Signature:	Date:

	City I	Review
💢 Compliant		☐ Corrective Action Required
Certificate of Compliance E	xpires: 7/18/2032	Corrective Action Due by:
Date:	Signature: KIM	letoin
7/18/22	Name: Kellie He	pen

Service Line Inspection Details

Weather Conditions:	
Approximate Depth of Service	
Type and Size of Service	
Overall Condition of Service Pipe	

Please no	ote all connections, fittings, points of concern on service line including infiltration, tree root, cracks, misaligned joints, etc.
-	This report must include a digital copy of the televising.
Feet	Comment
Example:	
0	Start for 4" cleanout in NE corner of Basement
1-10	Misaligned joint –Infiltration
0	stock craw I space house
120 3	
	4" Lined Sever Service Service Line
	Service Line
	1 Skell
	1 House
	Prospect
	1.05/2
٠	
Notes:	No video, Plumber comera No video Capability. Scott and Brian visually
	approve. Service line has new line
	Installed whole Length of Pipe To Main.